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FTSE Russell Advisory Committee Meetings – 2023 
 

COMMITTEE MEETING DATES 

FTSE Russell Policy Advisory Board 

 
Thursday 23 March 

Thursday 22 June 

Thursday 21 September 
  

FTSE Russell Asia Pacific Regional Equity 
Advisory Committee 

 
Tuesday 07 March 

Wednesday 07 June 

Wednesday 06 September 

Tuesday 05 December 
  

FTSE Russell Europe, Middle East & Africa 
Regional Equity Advisory Committee 

 
Wednesday 08 March 

Wednesday 07 June 

Wednesday 06 September 

Wednesday 06 December 
  

FTSE Russell Americas Regional Equity Advisory 
Committee  

 
Thursday 09 March 

Thursday 08 June 

Thursday 07 September 

Thursday 07 December   
  

FTSE Equity Country Classification Advisory 
Committee 

 
Tuesday 17 January  

Wednesday 15 March 

Tuesday 06 June 

Tuesday 05 September  
  

FTSE Russell Industry Classification Advisory 
Committee 

 
Thursday 04 May 

Wednesday 25 October  
 

FTSE Gold Mines Index Series Advisory 
Committee 

 
Tuesday 30 May  

 

Tuesday 28 November   
 

FTSE Russell Sustainable Investment Advisory 
Committee  

 
Tuesday 12 September  
  

 

FTSE Asia Pacific Regional Fixed Income Advisory 
Committee   

 
Tuesday 14 March 

 

Tuesday 12 September  
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FTSE EMEA Regional Fixed Income Advisory 
Committee 

 
Wednesday 15 March 

 

Tuesday 12 September   

FTSE US Fixed Income Advisory Committee 

 
Thursday 16 March 
Thursday 14 September 

 

  

FTSE Canada Fixed Income Advisory Committee 

 
Tuesday 14 February  

 

Monday 11 September  
 

FTSE Russell Digital Assets Advisory Committee 

 
Tuesday 28 February  

 

Thursday 07 September  
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PARTNER COMMITTEES 
  

MEETING DATES 

FTSE Bursa Malaysia Index Advisory Committee 

 
Thursday 01 June 

Thursday 30 November  

FTSE EPRA Nareit Global Real Estate Index Series 
Regional Advisory Committees 

 
Thursday 02 March 

Thursday 01 June 

Thursday 31 August 

Thursday 30 November  

FTSE/JSE Africa Index Series Advisory Committee 

 
Thursday 02 March 

Thursday 01 June 

Thursday 31 August 

Thursday 30 November 
  

FTSE Nareit Index Series Advisory Committee 

 
Wednesday 01 March 

Wednesday 31 May 

Wednesday 30 August 

Wednesday 29 November  

STI and FTSE ST Index Advisory Committee 

 
Thursday 16 March 

Thursday 14 September  

 


